
Judge's Signatures

2016 NCBGA Level 6-10 States
Meet Results
Mar 19-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2016 9:11:14 PM

Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Andrew Herrador1063
West Coast

5.700 4.700 5.2004.9004.6006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.150 7.5509.0008.8009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.600 13.400 14.90013.900 12.75013.850 84.400
Place: 1 2T 2 1 2 7 1 

1 

Eric Vincent1054
Stanford

5.600 4.400 5.2004.7004.4005.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.500 8.9508.4009.1009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.250 13.500 14.65013.100 14.15012.900 83.550
Place: 2 1 7* 3 13T 1 2 

2 

Alejandro Suarez1011
CSC - Race

5.700 4.800 4.9004.2004.6005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.200 8.2508.6007.6009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 12.200 14.85012.800 13.15014.000 81.250
Place: 3 10 10 2 1 5 3 

3 

Brandon Wong1018
Clovis

4.800 4.200 4.6005.0004.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.700 9.2009.0009.2008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 13.400 14.05014.000 13.80012.900 81.000
Place: 16 2T 1 5T 13T 3 4 

4 

Kaden Love1034
Galaxy

4.700 4.600 4.3005.4004.8005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.500 9.2007.8508.3008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.100 14.05013.250 13.50013.100 80.500
Place: 8 4T 5 5T 5T 4 5 

5 

Darrel Yamamura1026
Elevate

4.400 4.400 4.5004.9005.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.800 8.1008.8007.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.100 13.70013.700 12.60012.200 79.300
Place: 5 4T 3 7 17 8T 6 

6 

Andrew Karperos1039
International

3.600 4.100 4.4004.7004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.900 8.6008.4008.1508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.250 12.95013.100 13.00013.000 77.700
Place: 10 9 7* 12* 12 6 7 

7 

Caleb Rabbon1016
Central Coast

3.800 4.300 4.3004.2004.0004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.400 6.8508.6508.6508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.650 12.95012.850 11.15013.700 76.450
Place: 14 8 9 12T 4 16 8 

8 

Leland Shimizu1061
Top Squad

4.400 4.300 3.8003.7004.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.750 8.8007.3507.1509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 11.950 13.25011.050 12.60013.050 75.800
Place: 6 11 17 8 9* 8T 9 

9 

Christopher Bartee1050
Stanford

3.600 4.000 4.0005.1004.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.050 6.9007.1508.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.900 13.00012.250 10.90013.050 75.200
Place: 15 6 12 11 9T 17T 10 

10 
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Isaac Hammett1023
Elevate

3.600 4.300 3.4005.0004.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.750 7.5008.6007.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.450 12.40013.600 10.90013.050 73.900
Place: 19 13 4 16 9* 17T 11 

11 

Devon Smith1040
International

2.800 4.200 3.4004.4004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.900 8.1008.0006.7009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 10.700 11.95012.400 11.50013.100 73.200
Place: 7 16 11 19 5T 13T 12 

12 

Aidan Warren1002
American

3.600 4.400 3.2003.3004.5004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.700 8.8007.8505.8009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 10.300 12.95011.150 12.00013.100 72.850
Place: 11 18 16 12* 5T 11 13 

13 

Colton Palmer1048
San Mateo

3.800 4.500 3.8003.3004.5004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.250 8.0506.7006.1009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 10.600 13.10010.000 11.85013.750 72.750
Place: 9 17 20 9T 3 12 14 

14 

Tristan Gifford1032
Galaxy

3.600 3.600 2.5002.5004.4004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.200 9.0008.5005.5507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 9.950 13.10011.000 11.50011.800 69.900
Place: 18 19 18 9T 19 13T 15 

15 

Rishi Puri1022
Demaray's

2.800 2.900 2.9003.0003.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.700 7.1007.7007.7508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.350 11.55010.700 10.00010.600 66.000
Place: 20 14 19 21 21 20 16 

16 

Zac Farrington1057
Technique

2.400 3.600 2.4003.3002.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.500 5.7508.7505.5008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 7.900 11.70012.050 8.15013.100 64.350
Place: 21 20 14 20 5T 21 17 

17 

Lorenzo Susbilla1041
International

3.600 2.700 0.0004.3004.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.250 0.0007.8007.5508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.550 12.20012.100 0.00010.950 59.500
Place: 17 12 13 17 20 22* 18 

18 

Thomas Mistretta1068
West Coast

4.700 0.000 4.5004.4000.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.400 0.000 9.5008.8000.0008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 0.000 14.10013.200 14.0000.000 54.500
Place: 13 21* 6 4 22* 2 19 

19 

Avis Anderson1015
Central Coast

2.800 3.300 0.0000.0004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.200 0.0000.0008.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.700 12.0500.000 0.00012.500 50.550
Place: 12 7 21* 18 15 22* 20 

20 
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Dante Gallardo1008
CSC - Race

0.000 3.200 2.9002.8003.9000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.200 7.8508.5506.8500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.750 0.00011.350 10.75012.400 45.250
Place: 22* 15 15 22* 16 19 21 

21 

Samuel Resendez1019
Davis Diamonds

3.600 0.000 3.4000.0000.0005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 0.000 7.9000.0000.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 0.000 12.9000.000 11.3000.000 38.300
Place: 4 21* 21* 15 22* 15 22 

22 

Siavash Erami1036
Head Over Heels

0.000 4.000 3.6000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.000 8.6000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 12.20012.000 24.200
Place: 22* 21* 21* 22* 18 10 23 

23 
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